
State:

L6, D1

L6, D2

L7

L8, JN

L8, JE

L9, JN

L9, JE

L10, JN

L10, JE

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

L3, D1

L3, D2

L4, D1

L4, D2

L5, D1

$160.00
JE and JN athletes 

combine for team score.

$160.00
JE and JN athletes 

combine for team score.

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

2024 Florida USAG Championships www.meetmagic.net/flstate2024

MEET ENTRY COVER SHEET

City: ZIP:

Tel: Fax: 

Contact: e-mail:

Athlete Entry Fee

Mailing Address: 

TOTAL FEES DUE

PRINT OR TYPE ALL INFORMATION FOR EACH LEVEL (D1 and D2 Athletes are not combined for Teams)

Team Entry
$70.00

Number
Gymnasts

Florida USA Gymnastics Men's Program

2024 State Championships and Region VIII Qualifier

March 8 - 10, 2024    Legacy Park Multipurpose Center    Alachua, Florida

Gym Name USAG Club #: 

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MEETMAGIC.NET

7143 S.R. 54, Unit 256     New Port Richey, Florida  34653

Entry Cover Sheet and Payment are due ON or BEFORE Friday, February 2, 2024.

Submit this form along with your Club USAG Meet Reservation Form.

L5, D2

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

Level

$160.00
JE and JN athletes 

combine for team score.

$135.00

Total Fees Due 
for this Level

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00
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